West Central Boys Golf — Team Records

9 holes

157 in 1998
Jacob Eitel 36
Matt Grennan 37
Tony Ede 41
Josh Van Skyhawk 43
166 in 2012
Chase Grimm 36
Collin Knoploh 39
Hud Johnston 42
Kaleb Kime 49
166 in 2014
Hud Johnston 36
Chase Grimm 38
Kaleb Kime 43
Dustin Gordon/

Brady Forsyth 49
172 in 1978
Dan Schwartz 41
Kraig Hultman 41
Brian Potratz 46
Gary Bergman 46

175

Dan Schwartz
Brian Stedman
Gary Bergman

Kraig Hultman

175

Dan Schwartz
Tom Betz
Rick Suckow

Jim West

175

Chase Grimm

Hud Johnston

Collin Knoploh

Kaleb Kime

in 1979

43
43
44

45

in 1980

34

40

49

52

in 2012

42

43

43

47



18 holes

344 in 2014
Hud Johnston 80
Chase Grimm 81
Brady Forsyth 89
Dustin Gordon 94
348 in 2014
Hud Johnston 81
Chase Grimm 84
Ethan Fink 88
Brady Forsyth 95
357 in 1980
Dan Schwartz 78
Tom Betz 88
Rick Suckow 93
Jim West 98
358 in 2016
Brady Forsyth 83
Ethan Fink 91
Dustin Gordon 92
Jack McDonough 92

360

Collin Knoploh
Chase Grimm
Kaleb Kime

Hud Johnston

360

Hud Johnston
Chase Grimm
Amos Miller

Ethan Fink

361

Dan Schwartz
Gary Bergman
Brian Stedman

Kraig Hultman
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in 2012

83
90

93

in 2013

85

87

88

100

in 1979

85

88

92

96



9 holes

18 holes

~ West Central Boys Golf Records

34 Dan Schwartz
34 Todd Chase
36 Jacob Eitel

36 Chase Grimm
36 Hud Johnston
37 Matt Grennan
39 Collin Knoploh
40 Tom Betz

40 Steve Rummel
40 Cody Pattison
40 Brady Forsyth
41 Kraig Hultman
41 Tony Ede

42 Ethan Fink

42 Dustin Gordon
43 Brian Stedman
43 Josh Van Skyhawk
43 William Martin
43 Jay Miller

43 Ryan Kerns

43 Amos Miller
43 Kaleb Kime

44 Gary Bergman
44 Jared Baker

45 Andrew Sharff

1981
1982
1998
2012
2014
1998
2012
1980
1980
2003
2015
1978
1998
2016
2016
1979
1998
2002
2003
2004
2012
2014
1979
2003

2015

72 Todd Chase
76 Dan Schwartz
79 Chase Grimm
80 Hud Johnston
83 Collin Knoploh
83 Brady Forsyth
86 Brian Potratz
86 Tom Betz

87 William Martin
87 Ethan Fink

88 Gary Bergman

88 Amos Miller

36 holes
154  Todd Chase

76 —78 = 154 (6™)
160 Dan Schwartz

82 — 78 = 160 (13t)

District
District
District
Conference
Sectional
Sectional
Conference
Conference
Sectional
Conference
Conference

Conference

State

State

1982
1980
2014
2014
2012
2016
1978
1982
2002
2016
1979

2013

1982

1981



